attached Exhibit A (“Land”), together with all easements and rights related to the Land and all 

improvements, if any, on the Land (collectively, the “Property”).   

2. Purchase Price and Manner of Payment.  The total purchase price (“Purchase Price”) to be 

paid by Buyer to Seller for the Property will be Twenty-four thousand, five-hundred dollars 

($24,500).  The Purchase Price will be payable as follows: 

A. Earnest Money. $500 shall be payable by Buyer to the Seller upon execution of this 

Agreement (“Earnest Money”), which Earnest Money shall be held by the Seller and shall 

be non-refundable;